SURETY'S BOND NO.___



D._____ STATE OF TENNESSEE ______EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS DISTRICT OFFICIAL STATUTORY BOND FOR OFFICER, EMPLOYEE, OR ANY PERSON SPECIFIED BY T. C. A. § 7-86-119 FOR EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS DISTRICT

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That					of							Emergency Communications				
Dis	trict, of _	,Tennessee, as Principal, and														
as	Surety,	are	held	and	firmly	bound	unto	THE	STATE	OF	TENNESSEE	in	the	full	amount	of
									Dollars (\$				_) lav	wful 1	money of	the
	ted States n jointly a						•			oursel	ves, our represent	tative	es, suc	cessoi	's and assig	gns,

WHEREAS, The said Principal was duly authorized to receive, access, or make expenditures from public funds of and for ______ Emergency Communications District, in the office of, employment, or authorized activity as ______ of and for the named Emergency Communications District for the ____ year term beginning on the ____day of _____, 2____ and ending on the ____day of _____, 2____, and in such office, employment, or authorized activity is required to give this bond by T. C. A. § 7-86-119.

NOW, THEREFORE, THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH:

That if the said							, Principal, shall:								
1.	Faithfully	perform	the	duties	of	the	office	of,	employment	as,	or	other	authorized	activity	as
	of					Em	ergen	cy Co	ommuni	cations Distric	ct during s	such			
	namon's term of office, employment or authorized activity or continuones therein, and														

person's term of office, employment or authorized activity or continuance therein; and,Pay over to the persons authorized by law to receive them, all moneys, properties, or things of value that may come into such Principal's hands during such Principal's term of office or employment or authorized activity or continuance therein without

fraud or delay, and shall faithfully and safely keep all records required in such Principal's official capacity, and at the expiration of the term or employment or authorized activity, or in case of resignation or removal from office or employment or authorized activity, shall turn over to the successor all records and property which have come into the Principal's hands, then this obligation shall be null and void; otherwise to remain in full force and effect.

WITNESS our hands and seals thisday of, 2	<u> </u> .	
---	------------	--

WITNESS – ATTEST:

SURETY:

PRINCIPAL:

by: __

COUNTERSIGNED BY:

Tennessee Resident Agent

(Attach evidence of authority to execute bond)

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF PRINCIPAL

STATE OF TENNESEE COUNTY OF

Before me, a Notary Public, o	of the State and County	/ aforesaid, perso	nally appe	eared		
to me known (or proved to me or	n the basis of satisfact	ory evidence) to	be the inc	lividual descrit	bed in the foregoing bon	ıd as
Principal, and who, upon oath, ac	knowledged that such	individual exec	uted the fo	oregoing bond	as such individual's free	e act
and deed.	-					
Witness my hand and seal this	day of		_, 2			
My Commission Expires:	•					
•	,2.					
				N	otory Dublic	

Notary Public

(over)

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF SURETY

STATE OF	
COUNTY OF Before me, a Notary Public, of the State and County aforesaid, personal with whom I am personally acquainted and, who, upon oath, acknowledged the foregoing bond on behalf of licensed to do business in the State of Tennessee, and that he/she as such foregoing bond, by signing the name of the corporation by himself/herself a Witness my hand and seal this day of, 2 My Commission Expires:	I himself/herself to be the individual who executed , the within named Surety, a corporation duly individual being authorized so to do, executed the s such individual.
,2	Notary Public
APPROVAL AND CERTIFIC	ATION
SECTION I. (Applicable to all persons referenced by T. C. A. § 7-86-119)	
Bond and Sureties approved by Emergency Communications District, on this	Chairman of the Board of Directors ofday of, 2
Signed:	
CERTIFICATION:	Chairman of the Board of Directors
I, Secretary of the Board of Emergency Communications District, hereby certify that the foregoing bond Emergency Communications District on theday of Signed:	was approved by the Board of Directors of said
	Secretary of the Board of Directors
SECTION II: (Applicable to all Official Bonds) (Record in County where office of the Eme FOR USE BY REGISTER OF DEEDS	rgency Communications District is located.)
SECTION III.	
ENDORSEMENT:	
Filed with the Office of the County Clerk, County of, th Signed:	is day of, 2
	County Clerk
Form Prescribed by the Comptroller of the Treasury, State of Tennessee Form Approved by the Attorney General, State of Tennessee	